Mondays during Advent,
Thursday 21st December
Saturday 23rd December

Christmas Eve - Sunday 24 December

Christmas Day - Monday 25 December
Boxing Day - Tuesday 26 December
December 27 - 29, Wednesday- Friday

Saturday 30 December

New Year’s Eve - Sunday 31 December

Spiritual Conversation Series, 7pm - 8.30pm,

2nd Rite of Reconciliation, 7pm
Mass: 9am, 6pm

8.30am Mass, NO 10.30AM MASS
Carols: 5.30pm, Mass: 6pm
Carols: 9.30pm, Mass 10pm
(followed by drinks on JRS roof)

Mass: 8.30am, 10.30am

Mass: 9am

Mass: 7am each day
Mass 9am, 6pm

Mass 8.30am
Mass 10.30am

Januar\?/ 2018

New Year’s Day, Mon 1 Jan

Tuesday 2 January
Wednesday- Fri day, 3 - 5 Jan

Saturday 6 January

Sunday 7 January
Monday - Friday, 8 - 12 January

Saturday 13 January

Sunday 14 January

Mass: 9am

Mass: 7am

NO MASS

‘Mass: 6pm only, NO 9AM MASS

Mass: 8.30am, 10.30am
NO MASSES

Mass: 9am, 6pm

Mass:8.30am, 10.30am




Mondays during Advent,
Thursday 21st December
Saturday 23rd December

Christmas Eve - Sunday 24 December

Christmas Day - Monday 25 December
Boxing Day - Tuesday 26 December
December 27 - 29, Wednesday- Friday

Saturday 30 December

New Year’s Eve - Sunday 31 December

Spiritual Conversation Series, 7pm - 8.30pm,

2nd Rite of Reconciliation, 7pm
Mass: 9am, 6pm

8.30am Mass, NO 10.30AM MASS
Carols: 5.30pm, Mass: 6pm
Carols: 9.30pm, Mass 10pm
(followed by drinks on JRS roof)

Mass: 8.30am, 10.30am

Mass: 9am

Mass: 7am each day
Mass 9am, 6pm

Mass 8.30am
Mass 10.30am

January 2018

New Year’s Day, Mon 1 Jan
Tuesday 2 January
Wednesday- Fri day, 3 - 5 Jan

Saturday 6 January

Sunday 7 January
Monday - Friday, 8 - 12 January

Saturday 13 January

Sunday 14 January

Mass: 9am

Mass: 7am

NO MASS

‘Mass: 6pm only, NO 9AM MASS

Mass: 8.30am, 10.30am
NO MASSES

Mass: 9am, 6pm

Mass:8.30am, 10.30am




